Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens France S.A.S | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Elite Screens Japan Corp.
(Page 1 of 2)
VMAX2 Series Dimensions Table
  Nominal Case End Cap Screen View Weight Bottom Screen View Overall End Screen End Power
Model Diagonal & Length Screw Hole Width Width Bar Edge Material Height Height Cap Material Cap Cord
  Aspect (A) Distance (A2) (A3) Length Distance to Weight (B2) (B) Height to wall Width Length
  Ratio  (A1)   (A4) (B3) Bar (B1)   (B4) Distance (C1) (C2) (D)
VMAX84H 84" (16:9) 2168 2113 1936 1860 2021 95 1382 1046 1475 93 17 80 1800
VMAX84H-E30 84" (16:9) 2168 2113 1936 1860 2021 95 1903 1046 1996 93 17 80 1800
VMAX92H 92" (16:9) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 1380 1146 1473 93 17 80 1800
VMAX92H-E30 92" (16:9) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 2003 1146 2096 93 17 80 1800
VMAX100H 100" (16:9) 2544 2489 2314 2214 2397 95 1581 1245 1674 93 17 80 1800
VMAX106H 106" (16:9) 2687 2632 2447 2347 2540 95 1618 1320 1711 93 17 80 1800
VMAX106H-E24 106" (16:9) 2687 2632 2447 2347 2540 95 2025 1320 2118 93 17 80 1800
VMAX110H 110" (16:9) 2773 2718 2535 2435 2626 95 1617 1370 1710 93 17 80 1800
VMAX110H-E24 110" (16:9) 2773 2718 2535 2435 2626 95 2075 1370 2168 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120H 120" (16:9) 2991 2936 2757 2657 2844 95 1728 1494 1821 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120H-E24 120" (16:9) 2991 2936 2757 2657 2844 95 2199 1494 2292 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135H 135" (16:9) 3323 3268 3089 2989 3176 95 1979 1681 2072 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135H-E24 135" (16:9) 3323 3268 3089 2989 3176 95 2387 1682 2480 93 17 80 1800
VMAX150H 150" (16:9) 3655 3600 3422 3322 3508 95 2064 1868 2157 93 17 80 1800
VMAX150H-E24 150" (16:9) 3655 3600 3422 3322 3508 95 2573 1868 2666 93 17 80 1800
VMAX166H 166"(16:9) 3975 3920 3445 3675 3890 70 2239 2067 2344 105 17 88 2500
VMAX84V 84" (4:3) 2016 1961 1782 1706 1869 95 1616 1280 1709 93 17 80 1800
VMAX84V-E30 84" (4:3) 2016 1961 1782 1706 1869 95 2137 1280 2230 93 17 80 1800
VMAX92V 92" (4:3) 2178 2123 1969 1869 2002 95 1624 1402 1717 93 17 80 1800
VMAX100V 100" (4:3) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 1733 1524 1826 93 17 80 1800
VMAX100V-E24 100" (4:3) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 2229 1524 2322 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120V 120" (4:3) 2773 2718 2538 2438 2626 95 2012 1828 2105 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120V-E24 120" (4:3) 2773 2718 2538 2438 2626 95 2533 1828 2626 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135V 135" (4:3) 3077 3022 2843 2743 2930 95 2241 2057 2334 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135V-E24 135" (4:3) 3077 3022 2843 2743 2930 95 2762 2057 2855 93 17 80 1800
VMAX150V 150" (4:3) 3382 3327 3148 3048 3235 95 2470 2286 2563 93 17 80 1800
VMAX165V 165"(4:3) 3653 3598 3453 3353 3567 70 2687 2515 2792 105 17 88 2500
VMAX99S 99" (1:1) 2087 2032 1854 1778 1940 95 1949 1778 2042 93 17 80 1800
VMAX113S 113" (1:1) 2366 2311 2106 2030 2219 95 2188 2030 2281 93 17 80 1800
VMAX119S 119" (1:1) 2472 2417 2213 2137 2325 95 2308 2137 2401 93 17 80 1800
VMAX136S 136" (1:1) 2773 2718 2519 2443 2630 95 2601 2443 2694 93 17 80 1800
VMAX153S 153" (1:1) 3077 3022 2824 2748 2930 95 2906 2748 2999 93 17 80 1800
VMAX170S 170" (1:1) 3339 3284 3129 3053 3252 95 3198 3053 3291 105 17 89 2500
VMAX106X 106" (16:10) 2569 2514 2359 2283 2471 95 1674 1427 1767 93 17 80 1800
VMAX106X-E24 106" (16:10) 2569 2514 2359 2283 2471 95 2132 1427 2225 93 17 80 1800
VMAX128X 128" (16:10) 3043 2988 2833 2757 2930 95 1970 1723 2063 93 17 80 1800
VMAX128X-E20 128" (16:10) 3043 2988 2833 2757 2930 95 2428 1723 2521 93 17 80 1800
Unit: mm       Can't find size and ratio you’re looking for? Visit elitescreens.com/csr to create your own
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.
Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
A3 B2